
5ème Kandahar Junior U14 Chamonix Les Houches Geant Pro F

Résultats Officiels

Slalom Geant

U14 Dame
 

Clt. Dos Code Nom - Prénom An Nat Equipe Club Tps M1 Clst M1Tps M2 Clst M2 Tps Tot Ecart

1 26 2646184 BONNAZ LOUISE 2005 FRA LES CARROZ SC CARROZ 25.44 1 27.57 6 53.01 +0.00

2 67 2675282 BAILET AMBRE 2005 FRA NICE INTERCLUB INTER CLUB 25.84 4 27.55 5 53.39 +0.38 X

3 15 2665677 BOUVET AGATHE 2005 FRA MORZINE SC MORZ AVO25.83 3 27.59 7 53.42 +0.41 X

4 92 PHILLIPS MATHILDE 2006 SUI VERBIER-GRD-ST-BERNARDVERBIER 26.31 13 27.25 1 53.56 +0.55

5 100 2667769 MOUTTET MAILYS 2005 FRA ALPE D’HUEZ SC ALPE HUEZ26.34 14 27.36 3 53.70 +0.69 X

5 61 ROLLET FRANCINE 2005 ITA CHAMOLE 26.37 17 27.33 2 53.70 +0.69

7 32 2673396 BLANC LOLA 2006 FRA TIGNES CS TIGNES 26.23 9 27.50 4 53.73 +0.72 X

8 75 2674572 FERIGO EVA 2005 FRA CHAMONIX CS CHAMONIX26.03 6 27.84 14 53.87 +0.86 X

9 77 BENEDETTINI MARTA 2005 ITA VAL D'AYAS 26.10 8 27.83 12 53.93 +0.92

10 37 2670234 BRAND JUNE 2005 FRA CHATEL S.C. CHATEL 26.35 16 27.67 8 54.02 +1.01 X

11 46 2675287 CALBET MAEVA 2005 FRA NICE INTERCLUB INTER CLUB 25.59 2 28.46 33 54.05 +1.04 X

12 48 2670972 CHAPARD MELODY 2006 FRA LE GRAND BORNANDSC GD BORNAN26.39 18 27.76 9 54.15 +1.14

13 16 COLLOMB GIORGIA 2006 ITA LA THUILE RUITOR 25.97 5 28.38 30 54.35 +1.34

14 83 2661395 REY SALOME 2005 FRA TIGNES CS TIGNES 26.64 23 27.77 10 54.41 +1.40 X

15 18 ANESE ALICE 2006 ITA SESTRIERE 26.66 24 27.83 12 54.49 +1.48

16 44 NEGRI MARGHERITA 2005 ITA VAL D'AYAS 26.26 10 28.25 24 54.51 +1.50

17 33 FARQUET LOUISE 2006 SUI VERBIER 2 26.72 28 27.85 15 54.57 +1.56

18 22 2671404 ROBERT CANDICE 2005 FRA MEGEVE CS MEGEVE 26.29 11 28.29 25 54.58 +1.57 X

19 107 PALTRINERI ALICE 2005 ITA SESTRIERE 26.86 34 27.77 10 54.63 +1.62

20 56 2672418 ROGIER MARIE 2006 FRA LES HOUCHES 1 LES HOUCHES26.34 14 28.34 26 54.68 +1.67 X

21 45 2663558 CHIRINIAN MILA 2005 FRA LA CLUSAZ CS LA CLUSAZ26.07 7 28.63 36 54.70 +1.69 X

22 84 2670434 MIORCEC DE KERDANET TIFENN2005 FRA ANNECY SEMNOZ ANNECY SEMNO26.81 32 27.95 16 54.76 +1.75

23 28 MADIOTTO LUDOVICA 2006 ITA SAUZE D’OULX 26.76 31 28.19 22 54.95 +1.94

24 4 2666327 SIIVONEN SANNI 2005 FRA LES HOUCHES 1 LES HOUCHES26.45 19 28.52 34 54.97 +1.96 X

25 74 2666237 HORELLOU NOEMIE 2005 FRA LES HOUCHES 3 SC ALPE HUEZ26.82 33 28.24 23 55.06 +2.05 X

26 52 BIELER TATUM 2005 ITA GRESSONEY MR 26.70 26 28.37 28 55.07 +2.06

26 27 2676731 CHAMBON MAZARINE 2005 FRA ANNECY SEMNOZ ANNECY SEMNO26.70 26 28.37 28 55.07 +2.06

26 25 2666202 WATTERS SAMANTHA 2006 FRA LES HOUCHES 3 LES HOUCHES26.94 37 28.13 19 55.07 +2.06 X

29 78 OCHRIMOWICZ ANITA 2006 ITA SAUZE D’OULX 27.06 41 28.05 18 55.11 +2.10

30 88 CASSE MATILDE 2005 ITA SANSICARIO 27.11 43 28.03 17 55.14 +2.13

30 65 2679729 PERRET JULIETTE 2005 FRA SAINT PIERRE DE CHARTREUSECS ST PIERRE26.74 29 28.40 31 55.14 +2.13 X

32 91 2679624 ROUJAS LILOU 2005 FRA NICE INTERCLUB INTER CLUB 26.47 20 28.81 40 55.28 +2.27 X

33 6 POLLETTA MARTINA 2005 ITA CHAMOLE 27.14 44 28.18 21 55.32 +2.31

34 99 2679169 BARRAT LEONIE 2006 FRA PASSY VARAN 1 PASSY VARAN27.21 46 28.14 20 55.35 +2.34 X

34 50 2668705 BASTARD NOEMIE 2005 FRA LES GETS LES GETS S.C 26.48 21 28.87 45 55.35 +2.34 X

36 34 2666120 HIDAS JULIETTE 2005 FRA BELLEVAUX SC BELLEVAUX26.50 22 28.94 47 55.44 +2.43 X

37 80 2666219 BORIC ELISA 2006 FRA LES HOUCHES 2 LES HOUCHES27.06 41 28.40 31 55.46 +2.45 X

38 98 2670241 DIZAR CANDICE 2005 FRA MORZINE SC MORZ AVO26.93 36 28.56 35 55.49 +2.48 X

39 87 2669326 JENNINGS EMILIE 2005 FRA MORILLON SC MORILLON26.74 29 28.86 44 55.60 +2.59

40 49 2674770 LE GUELLEC HANAE 2006 FRA MORILLON SC MORILLON26.95 38 28.72 37 55.67 +2.66

41 5 2670744 LOUVIER CHARLOTTE 2005 FRA LES CONTAMINESSC CONTAMINE26.68 25 29.06 52 55.74 +2.73

42 66 2668788 FERRON CHLOE 2005 FRA LES GETS LES GETS S.C 27.00 40 28.82 41 55.82 +2.81 X

43 85 2665531 BURDIN LAURINE 2006 FRA VALCENIS-LES REBELLESCS VAL CENIS27.28 48 28.82 41 56.10 +3.09

44 39 2665478 DAME MARTEL ENORA2006 FRA VALCENIS-LES REBELLESCS VAL CENIS27.19 45 28.94 47 56.13 +3.12

45 69 2679472 GIRAUD EULALIE 2005 FRA LES CARROZ SC CARROZ 26.95 38 29.33 61 56.28 +3.27 X

46 70 2669627 FREITAG DEVOUASSOUX MAELY2005 FRA ARGENTIERE CS ARGENTIER27.50 56 28.79 38 56.29 +3.28 X

47 102 2672991 NECTOUX MAIWENN 2005 FRA FLAINE CS FLAINE 27.49 55 28.82 41 56.31 +3.30

48 103 SARRASIN MATHILDE 2005 SUI VERBIER 2 27.34 50 28.98 49 56.32 +3.31

49 30 LOVEY ALEXIA 2006 SUI VERBIER-GRD-ST-BERNARDVERBIER 27.23 47 29.19 57 56.42 +3.41

50 17 2667517 LEPOINTE CLARA 2005 FRA SAINT PIERRE DE CHARTREUSECS ST PIERRE27.36 51 29.10 55 56.46 +3.45 X

51 10 2671066 LOUIS AGATHE 2005 FRA ALPE D’HUEZ SC ALPE HUEZ27.44 53 29.09 54 56.53 +3.52 X

52 79 VILLANI VIOLA 2005 ITA VALTOURNENCHE 27.53 59 29.03 51 56.56 +3.55
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53 68 2675515 TESTU ADELE 2006 FRA LES CONTAMINESSC CONTAMINE27.50 56 29.07 53 56.57 +3.56

54 19 2680756 BENAMOR ANOUCK 2006 FRA PASSY VARAN 1 PASSY VARAN27.85 64 28.87 45 56.72 +3.71 X

55 62 2671222 LAFONT PENELOPE 2006 FRA MEGEVE CS MEGEVE 27.46 54 29.31 60 56.77 +3.76 X

56 71 2688837 BUTLER MOLLY 2006 FRA SAINT-GERVAIS SC ST GERVAI27.43 52 29.37 62 56.80 +3.79 X

57 40 2669450 BAUDOIN ALICE 2005 FRA FLAINE CS FLAINE 27.33 49 29.62 70 56.95 +3.94

58 86 PASQUALI GIULIA 2006 ITA LA THUILE RUITOR 28.04 69 29.00 50 57.04 +4.03

59 43 2683485 JARQUE SANCHEZ MARIA2005 FRA PUIGMAL AS PUIGMAL 27.63 60 29.46 66 57.09 +4.08

60 42 2671455 BOUCHET GWENDOLINE2006 FRA SAMOENS SC SAMOENS 27.66 61 29.46 66 57.12 +4.11

61 21 ADAMI MATILDE 2006 ITA VALTOURNENCHE 27.92 65 29.22 59 57.14 +4.13

62 108 2669299 NAYET ROMANE 2005 FRA SAMOENS SC SAMOENS 28.16 71 29.17 56 57.33 +4.32 X

63 13 LUCCHINI CELIA 2005 ITA AZZURRI DEL CERVINIO 27.50 56 29.96 73 57.46 +4.45

64 24 2661040 BOURLON DE ROUVRE TATIANA2005 FRA LES HOUCHES 2 LES HOUCHES28.12 70 29.44 64 57.56 +4.55 X

65 96 2672027 LEJEUNE CHLOE 2005 FRA BELLEVAUX SC BELLEVAUX28.27 75 29.38 63 57.65 +4.64 X

65 95 NIGRA ESTELLE 2005 ITA PILA 28.20 72 29.45 65 57.65 +4.64

67 41 MERLO BENEDETTA 2005 ITA AOSTA 27.99 68 29.89 72 57.88 +4.87

68 51 TENDERINI GIULIA 2006 ITA COURMAYEUR MB 28.78 83 29.21 58 57.99 +4.98

69 97 STICH JOHANNA 2005 GER GARMISCH PARTENKIRSCHEN 28.43 79 29.60 69 58.03 +5.02

70 23 PALETTI CARLOTTA 2006 ITA CRAMMONT MB 28.38 78 29.71 71 58.09 +5.08

71 63 2672730 BOURBON MELINE 2005 FRA MIEUSSY SC MIEUSSY 27.98 67 30.19 75 58.17 +5.16 X

72 38 LUNARDI GIADA 2006 ITA PILA 27.84 63 30.40 79 58.24 +5.23

73 31 2666268 CUCHE CELIA 2005 FRA MIEUSSY SC MIEUSSY 28.32 77 30.00 74 58.32 +5.31 X

74 104 2671330 LOUBET VICTORIA 2005 FRA MANIGOD CS MANIGOD 28.79 84 29.55 68 58.34 +5.33 X

75 64 2664171 PESSEY HEIDI 2005 FRA LA CLUSAZ CS LA CLUSAZ28.25 73 30.31 77 58.56 +5.55 X

76 76 2663562 FAU LILY 2005 FRA SC JURA-GESSIEN 1SC J.GESSIEN 28.67 82 30.37 78 59.04 +6.03

77 94 2687418 MARINELLO MAIE 2006 FRA COMBLOUX SC COMBLOUX28.63 81 30.64 81 59.27 +6.26 X

78 7 2665243 BRONDEX LORIE 2005 FRA COMBLOUX SC COMBLOUX28.27 75 31.09 87 59.36 +6.35 X

79 72 2672090 BAUD GRASSET ANDREANNE2006 FRA LES BRASSES CS BOGEVE 28.56 80 30.95 86 59.51 +6.50 X

80 47 2672111 FLORET MARGOT 2005 FRA LA CHAPPELLE D’ SC CHAPELLE 28.85 85 30.72 82 59.57 +6.56 X

81 90 2676944 OTTOU SAM 2005 FRA JURA-DOUBS SC MONT D'OR28.25 73 31.41 92 59.66 +6.65

82 59 2669630 DESAGE JULIETTE 2005 FRA ARGENTIERE CS ARGENTIER29.53 89 30.20 76 59.73 +6.72 X

82 57 2671351 GRILLET AUBERT MORGANE2005 FRA CHATEL S.C. CHATEL 28.85 85 30.88 85 59.73 +6.72 X

84 105 2684481 CHARMOT AMELIE 2006 FRA SC JURA-GESSIEN 2SC J.GESSIEN 29.56 91 30.80 83 1:00.36 +7.35

85 14 LYSENKO EVELINA 2005 RUS KRASNAYA POLYANA 29.16 88 31.24 90 1:00.40 +7.39

86 93 ANDREACCHIO CLOE 2006 ITA AOSTA 29.82 97 30.61 80 1:00.43 +7.42

87 9 2663484 BENOIT JEANNIN LENA2005 FRA SC JURA-GESSIEN 1SC J.GESSIEN 29.53 89 31.27 91 1:00.80 +7.79 X

88 89 GREPPI CAMILLA 2005 ITA CRAMMONT MB 30.13 100 30.84 84 1:00.97 +7.96

88 20 MANGOLD SOPHIA 2006 GER GARMISCH PARTENKIRSCHEN 29.74 94 31.23 89 1:00.97 +7.96

90 101 BAGNASCO MARGHERITA2006 ITA COURMAYEUR MB 29.92 98 31.09 87 1:01.01 +8.00

91 55 2677029 DALE LYDIA 2006 FRA LA CHAPPELLE D’ SC CHAPELLE 29.92 98 31.47 93 1:01.39 +8.38 X

92 73 SHCHUCHENKO ANASTASIA2005 RUS KRASNAYA POLYANA 29.56 91 31.90 94 1:01.46 +8.45

93 8 2673563 HUMBERT MONTAINE 2005 FRA TANNINGES SC TANINGES 29.62 93 32.62 95 1:02.24 +9.23 X

94 58 COMUNE MARGOT 2005 ITA GRESSONEY MR 27.95 66 35.67 96 1:03.62 +10.61

ABANDONS (7) 
81 2660675 PEDRINI SACHA 2005 FRA LE GRAND BORNANDSC GD BORNANAbd 28.34 26 Abd

60 2673562 GIRAUD JULIETTE 2005 FRA TANNINGES SC TANINGES 29.08 87 Abd Abd X

36 2667968 PERRIER LAURINE 2005 FRA JURA-DOUBS US LAMOURA 26.30 12 Abd Abd

11 2672608 DA COSTA KARLA 2006 FRA SC JURA-GESSIEN 2SC J.GESSIEN 29.74 94 Abd Abd

3 2674028 COURTADE JADE 2005 FRA SAINT-GERVAIS SC ST GERVAI27.77 62 Abd Abd X

2 2671274 PACCARD LEA 2006 FRA MANIGOD CS MANIGOD 29.74 94 Abd Abd X

1 2669707 ROUSSEL MAELLE 2005 FRA CHAMONIX CS CHAMONIX Abd Abd Abd X

DISQUALIFIES (2) 
29 2669899 ARRIGONI KHIARA 2005 FRA LES BRASSES CS BOGEVE 26.91 35 Dsq Dsq X

12 NAPOLITANO ELENA 2005 ITA SANSICARIO Dsq 28.79 38 Dsq

ABSENTS (3) 
106 2671119 CAVAGNOUD TIFAINE 2005 FRA PASSY VARAN 2 PASSY VARAN Abs Nt Abs X

82 2659902 DELAVENNA ROMANE 2005 FRA PASSY VARAN 2 PASSY VARAN Abs Nt Abs X
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35 2669628 RAFFAELLI LOU 2005 FRA ARGENTIERE CS ARGENTIER Abs Nt Abs X

Le Délégué Technique

MOLLIER FLORIAN (993565 - MB )
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